Harjotuskisa08.xls

Porkkalan Ampujat r.y.
Kirkkomummi
Hirvijaosto/ AN

1 Arne

2 Seppo

3 Juha

4 Teuvo

5 Ari

6 Yrjo

7 Bo-Erik

8 Jouni

9 Risto
10 Gunnar
11 Jouko
12 Heikki
13 Mika
14 Pekka
15 Tuomas
16 Tero
17 Jaakko
18 Tom
19 Sebastian
20 Osmo
21 Jouni
22 Mikael
23 Harry
24 Stefan
25 Pekka
26 Kim
27 Pekka
28 Markus
29 Thomas
30 Antti

Nyman
Takala
Kortessalmi
Ljungberg
Salo

Stick
Baarman
Punnonen
Kekki
Fagerstrom
Myyry
Tirri
Jaaskela
Rontu
Punnonen
Paajanen
Partanen
Lindroos
Baarman
Seppala
Maidell
Nyberg
Nordstrom
Moring
Sutela
Nyman
Rehn
Nuutinen
Julin
Helenius

Harjoituskilpailu 2008
Traningstavling

509
455
431
388
376
373
362
358
332
319
313
302
259
207
203
186
173
121
105
76
70
67
65
65
62
59
56
46
44
26




